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Women / XS / XS 7a gp1
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marie Bean-Lim1059
West Broward

9.450 9.675 9.6259.075 37.825
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Chloe Selby169
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.550 9.2259.600 37.375
4 2 1 4 2 

2 

Josie Stuckey1467
Maximum Velocity

9.200 9.200 9.4009.250 37.050
3 8T 6 2 3 

3 

Grace Lee449
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.700 9.425 9.0509.450 36.625
9T 4 3 7T 4 

4 

Eliana Herman447
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.900 9.300 9.0009.325 36.525
5 5T 4 10 5 

5 

Anevay Ambriz277
Palm Coast

8.825 9.150 9.0509.475 36.500
6T 11 2 7T 6T

6T

Sophia Marco1244
Florida Elite

8.700 9.300 9.2009.300 36.500
9T 5T 5 5 6T

6T

Liliana Allen434
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.300 9.525 9.2508.100 36.175
2 3 12 3 8T

8T

Caitlin Kelly1459
Maximum Velocity

8.750 9.175 9.0259.225 36.175
8 10 7 9 8T

8T

Finley Odom1463
Maximum Velocity

8.825 9.125 9.0758.750 35.775
6T 12 10T 6 10 

10 

Elsa Hjalmeby1458
Maximum Velocity

8.650 9.275 8.7009.050 35.675
11 7 9 11 11 

11 

Soraya Casares1454
Maximum Velocity

8.550 9.000 8.0008.750 34.300
12 13 10T 12 12 

12 

Jaylynn Randle1576
Spirit - FL

0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 9.200
13 8T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 7a gp2
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Hemme164
Coast Elite - FL

9.450 9.725 9.4509.325 37.950
1 1 5T 3 1 

1 

Mizzorey Mondragon167
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 9.450 9.3759.575 37.650
3 6T 2 5 2 

2 

Sarah Keen1444
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 9.600 9.2509.475 37.525
4T 3 3 7 3 

3 

Brynn Livengood1061
West Broward

8.700 9.450 9.5759.750 37.475
12 6T 1 1T 4 

4 

Haylee Grip981
Suncoast

8.900 9.650 9.4009.450 37.400
10 2 4 4 5 

5 

Gracyn Williams1468
Maximum Velocity

9.400 9.500 9.1509.025 37.075
2 5 9T 8 6 

6 

Hannah Legere450
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.000 9.425 9.0259.325 36.775
7T 9T 5T 11 7 

7 

McAllister Whelan1250
Florida Elite

9.200 9.425 9.3258.775 36.725
4T 9T 12 6 8 

8 

Samantha Byrd1240
Florida Elite

8.800 9.225 9.5758.925 36.525
11 13 11 1T 9 

9 

Kenlee Anderson1453
Maximum Velocity

9.050 9.525 8.8009.125 36.500
6 4 8 13 10T

10T

Jazmine Shoats417
Titanium

9.000 9.425 9.0509.025 36.500
7T 9T 9T 10 10T

10T

Jaley Holton1568
Spirit - FL

8.650 9.450 9.0009.225 36.325
13 6T 7 12 12 

12 

Mia Carollo438
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.000 9.275 9.1258.625 36.025
7T 12 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 7a gp3
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Sedlacek374
TGR

9.600 9.700 9.4259.650 38.375
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Marley Singley452
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.400 9.650 9.1509.500 37.700
4T 3 2 7T 2 

2 

Julia Llanas660
Bay City

9.400 9.725 9.3259.225 37.675
4T 1 5 6 3 

3 

Kamryn Kulikowski448
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.450 9.250 9.4009.475 37.575
2T 7T 3 3 4 

4 

Ashlynn Mehaffy1376
Ultimate - FL

9.275 9.525 9.5008.975 37.275
8 5 6T 1 5 

5 

Alexa Becker435
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.300 9.600 9.3758.750 37.025
7 4 8T 4T 6 

6 

Samantha Steele326
South Florida

8.550 9.250 9.0259.450 36.275
12 7T 4 12 7 

7 

Jocelyn Freed280
Palm Coast

9.450 9.050 9.1508.500 36.150
2T 9 11 7T 8 

8 

Tatyannah Scott168
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 9.400 9.3757.975 35.950
9T 6 12 4T 9 

9 

Carah Croft1532
Ancient City  FL

9.350 8.400 9.1258.975 35.850
6 12 6T 9T 10 

10 

Aja Mcburrows1542
Elite World

9.200 8.650 9.1008.675 35.625
9T 11 10 11 11 

11 

Adelayne Diaz427
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.650 9.000 9.1258.750 35.525
11 10 8T 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 7a gp4
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Goldstein1456
Maximum Velocity

9.300 9.600 9.3759.700 37.975
4 2 2 6 1 

1 

Faith Vanderwerf456
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.000 9.850 9.4009.675 37.925
7 1 3 5 2 

2 

Sariah Ramos1379
Ultimate - FL

9.400 9.475 9.4259.425 37.725
2 6 6 4 3 

3 

Chloe Andrews1237
Florida Elite

9.250 9.300 9.7509.075 37.375
5 8 11 1 4 

4 

Lilly Deane442
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.800 9.500 9.4759.500 37.275
8T 5 4 2 5 

5 

Mia Loux451
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.100 9.525 9.1009.450 37.175
6 3T 5 11 6 

6 

Kylee Krotenberg531
TumbleBees 

8.725 9.000 9.4509.725 36.900
10 12 1 3 7 

7 

Charlotte McGowen1531
Ancient City  FL

9.500 9.225 9.2758.850 36.850
1 9 12 8 8 

8 

Ansley Kline1460
Maximum Velocity

9.350 9.175 9.2008.775 36.500
3 10 13 10 9 

9 

Megan Rodriguez1071
West Broward

8.475 9.450 9.2509.150 36.325
13 7 9 9 10 

10 

Heidi Christian439
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.500 9.525 8.9509.275 36.250
12 3T 8 13 11 

11 

Avery Smith1248
Florida Elite

8.700 8.875 9.3009.325 36.200
11 13 7 7 12 

12 

Londyn Goldsberry-Simpson173
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 9.050 9.0259.100 35.975
8T 11 10 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 7a gp5
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elysse Poux1069
West Broward

9.525 9.825 9.6509.750 38.750
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Nevaeh Robinson1070
West Broward

9.700 9.650 9.4759.800 38.625
1 2T 1 2T 2 

2 

Hadley Cullop440
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.600 9.475 9.2259.275 37.575
2 7 7 7 3 

3 

Carlota Delgado831
Elite - FL

9.500 9.100 9.4259.475 37.500
4 13 3 4 4 

4 

Sophia Orsi428
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.325 9.550 9.2509.225 37.350
6 5 8 6 5 

5 

Kaylee Cloete410
Titanium

8.775 9.650 9.4009.350 37.175
12 2T 5T 5 6 

6 

Lauren Harding446
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.250 9.350 9.2009.350 37.150
7T 9T 5T 8T 7 

7 

Kaylee Stone671
Bay City

9.250 9.500 9.2009.125 37.075
7T 6 10 8T 8 

8 

Emily Stone670
Bay City

9.475 9.200 9.1509.150 36.975
5 11T 9 10 9 

9 

Maria Soy1073
West Broward

8.425 9.600 9.4759.400 36.900
13 4 4 2T 10 

10 

Kenley Michaud1302
TNT Jacksonville

9.075 9.375 9.0009.050 36.500
9 8 11 13 11 

11 

Olivia Ramirez295
Palm Coast

9.000 9.350 9.1008.900 36.350
10 9T 12 12 12 

12 

Anslee Crawford1241
Florida Elite

8.900 9.200 9.1258.775 36.000
11 11T 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 7a gp6
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordin Sawyer1072
West Broward

9.425 9.575 9.7259.550 38.275
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Steven1573
Spirit - FL

9.275 9.600 9.5009.600 37.975
6T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Alison Shternshus721
Champions Gym FL

9.400 9.700 9.3009.475 37.875
3 1 3T 3 3 

3 

Teagan Brown763
Christi's

9.700 9.450 9.1009.475 37.725
1 4T 3T 6T 4 

4 

Olivia Golden445
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.925 9.450 9.1509.125 36.650
9 4T 6T 5 5 

5 

Ambria Wehle1650
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 9.400 9.0009.125 36.525
8 6 6T 8T 6 

6 

Meghan Mahlan662
Bay City

9.275 8.850 9.1009.000 36.225
6T 11 9T 6T 7 

7 

Carmen Velez859
Flight Gym Academy

9.300 9.250 9.2508.325 36.125
5 7 13 4 8 

8 

Miadaniela Orrego1246
Florida Elite

8.525 9.150 8.9009.275 35.850
13 8T 5 12 9 

9 

Sophia Russell1303
TNT Jacksonville

8.725 9.150 9.0008.900 35.775
10 8T 12 8T 10 

10 

Sydney Harkey656
Bay City

8.550 8.950 8.9759.000 35.475
12 10 9T 11 11 

11 

Eden Haley953
Premier - FL

8.575 8.750 9.0008.925 35.250
11 12 11 8T 12 

12 

Ava Zhang1538
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.350 8.400 8.2259.125 35.100
4 13 6T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 8a gp1
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Silva1207
TAG USA

9.625 9.675 9.6259.575 38.500
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Kayla Dalton279
Palm Coast

9.500 9.700 9.5009.700 38.400
2 1 1 3 2 

2 

Annamarie Torqueza546
TumbleBees 

9.200 9.575 9.4509.600 37.825
4 3T 2 4 3 

3 

Lily Ashley1382
Ultimate - FL

9.475 9.300 9.2259.350 37.350
3 7 7T 7T 4 

4 

Natalia Villa844
Elite - FL

8.800 9.250 9.5759.375 37.000
8T 9T 6 2 5 

5 

Lila McGowan166
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.275 9.2509.450 36.975
6 8 5 6 6 

6 

Emma Andre408
Titanium

8.800 9.575 9.2259.250 36.850
8T 3T 9 7T 7 

7 

Annie Johnson1668
Apollo   FL

9.050 9.350 9.1259.200 36.725
5 6 10 11 8 

8 

Lillie Anna Eason1242
Florida Elite

8.550 9.400 9.2009.500 36.650
12 5 4 9 9 

9 

Iyleigh Hayes657
Bay City

8.600 9.225 9.3509.350 36.525
10T 11 7T 5 10 

10 

Angelica Rodriguez842
Elite - FL

8.825 9.250 9.1508.225 35.450
7 9T 12 10 11 

11 

Brianna Mengarelli1301
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 8.875 8.9508.850 35.275
10T 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 8a gp2
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelaide Reibling373
TGR

9.500 9.725 9.5259.550 38.300
2T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Adyson Gonzalez528
TumbleBees 

9.100 9.900 9.4509.700 38.150
5T 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Anissa Espino653
Bay City

9.300 9.675 9.4259.500 37.900
4 3 3 5T 3 

3 

Natalia Turner1381
Ultimate - FL

9.700 9.275 9.4258.925 37.325
1 8 9T 5T 4 

4 

Vanessa Maldonado1063
West Broward

9.500 9.550 9.3008.875 37.225
2T 4T 11 8 5 

5 

Mia Stork1466
Maximum Velocity

9.050 9.475 9.2259.075 36.825
7 6 6 9* 6T

6T

Hannah Izquierdo765
Christi's

9.100 9.250 9.2259.250 36.825
5T 9T 4 9* 6T

6T

Ella Zinn1530
Ancient City  FL

8.850 9.550 9.0509.050 36.500
9 4T 7 12 8 

8 

Adysen Minneman282
Palm Coast

8.750 9.450 9.1258.800 36.125
10 7 12 11 9 

9 

Madeleine Babb602
Orlando Metro

8.450 9.000 9.3509.225 36.025
12 13 5 7 10 

10 

Addison West1249
Florida Elite

8.700 9.075 8.4259.025 35.225
11 12 8 13 11 

11 

Trinity VanHorn675
Bay City

9.025 9.200 9.4507.250 34.925
8 11 13 2T 12 

12 

Avery Jones1374
Ultimate - FL

0.000 9.250 9.4508.925 27.625
13 9T 9T 2T 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 8a gp3
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Withers457
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.700 9.500 9.3509.450 38.000
1 3 1T 6 1 

1 

Kayla Cruz1666
Apollo   FL

9.050 9.700 9.5009.400 37.650
6 1T 3T 1 2 

2 

Aaliyah Elbert652
Bay City

9.450 9.400 9.4259.200 37.475
3 5 6 3 3 

3 

Lauren Sullivan1673
Apollo   FL

9.525 9.475 9.4008.850 37.250
2 4 9 4 4 

4 

Lea Papineau1464
Maximum Velocity

9.225 9.150 9.3759.375 37.125
4 8 5 5 5 

5 

Abigail Gutierrez530
TumbleBees 

8.925 9.700 9.4508.700 36.775
8 1T 10 2 6 

6 

Anna-Isabella Noya Pereira839
Elite - FL

9.200 9.175 8.9259.450 36.750
5 7 1T 11 7 

7 

Hadley Kovaleski766
Christi's

8.875 9.275 9.1009.400 36.650
9 6 3T 9 8 

8 

Ali Olguin1446
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.825 9.2258.875 35.925
7 11 8 7 9 

9 

Alayna Martus1300
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 8.875 9.0508.975 35.650
10 10 7 10 10 

10 

Carlie Gomez1297
TNT Jacksonville

8.550 9.000 9.1507.300 34.000
11 9 12 8 11T

11T

Alyssa Abel1108
MGA   FL

8.250 8.600 8.6508.500 34.000
12 12 11 12 11T

11T
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Women / XS / XS 8a gp4
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rowan Bundren436
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.650 9.600 9.5759.900 38.725
1 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Isabella Mortensen1067
West Broward

9.300 9.725 9.4259.750 38.200
4T 1T 2 6 2 

2 

Julia Hueneke764
Christi's

9.550 9.725 9.4759.325 38.075
2 1T 6T 3T 3 

3 

Maya Laurita834
Elite - FL

9.350 9.675 9.4759.475 37.975
3 3 3 3T 4 

4 

Rylee Singley453
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.300 9.525 9.3509.450 37.625
4T 8 4 8 5 

5 

Kloe Beardsley1238
Florida Elite

8.700 9.650 9.7509.325 37.425
11 4 6T 1 6 

6 

Anika Luttrell661
Bay City

8.800 9.600 9.3009.300 37.000
8T 5T 8 9 7 

7 

Ashley LaVoy984
Suncoast

8.625 9.550 9.4759.025 36.675
12 7 11 3T 8 

8 

Eden Connell855
Flight Gym Academy

9.200 8.800 9.4009.175 36.575
7 12 9 7 9 

9 

D'Yanni McDowell1064
West Broward

8.775 9.100 9.0759.425 36.375
10 10 5 10T 10 

10 

Jordyn Butts1107
MGA   FL

8.800 9.275 9.0759.050 36.200
8T 9 10 10T 11 

11 

Brooke Shannon1541
Elite World

9.300 8.900 9.0758.575 35.850
4T 11 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 8a gp5
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Waage760
Christi's

9.400 9.250 9.5509.575 37.775
2 7 2 1T 1 

1 

Kenlyn Hendrickson983
Suncoast

9.225 9.475 9.5259.325 37.550
5T 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Nathalia Jimenez833
Elite - FL

9.250 9.425 9.5009.275 37.450
4 5 5T 4 3 

3 

Hanna Migliaccio664
Bay City

9.225 9.475 9.3509.300 37.350
5T 2T 4 6T 4 

4 

Joanna Gustek224
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.400 9.3009.600 37.100
8 6 1 8T 5 

5 

Kelley Wyatt1075
West Broward

8.775 9.625 9.5509.100 37.050
9 1 11 1T 6 

6 

Tessa Rojas1380
Ultimate - FL

9.575 9.150 9.0759.225 37.025
1 10T 8 12 7T

7T

Cailyn Maurer1277
FGTC

9.275 9.225 9.2509.275 37.025
3 8 5T 10 7T

7T

Elizabeth Diaz1060
West Broward

9.050 9.200 9.3509.150 36.750
7 9 10 6T 9 

9 

Calleigh Bolson1239
Florida Elite

8.600 9.450 9.4759.175 36.700
11T 4 9 5 10 

10 

Heather Clendenen1441
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 9.150 9.1008.925 35.775
11T 10T 13 11 11 

11 

Katherine Ouellette283
Palm Coast

8.700 9.050 8.7009.075 35.525
10 12 12 13 12 

12 

Lucy Livengood1062
West Broward

7.850 8.800 9.3009.250 35.200
13 13 7 8T 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 8a gp6
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nasreen Mendez535
TumbleBees 

9.500 9.800 9.4759.825 38.600
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Milia Pfeiffer769
Christi's

9.700 9.500 9.3259.275 37.800
1 4T 8 5T 2 

2 

Gyha Paris538
TumbleBees 

9.375 9.675 9.4259.300 37.775
4 3 7 2 3 

3 

Jade Williams171
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 9.700 9.3759.200 37.475
6 2 10 3T 4 

4 

Grace Barry977
Suncoast

9.000 9.400 9.3759.425 37.200
7 7T 4 3T 5 

5 

Lucy Zicht1529
Ancient City  FL

9.400 9.300 8.9509.325 36.975
3 10 6 12 6 

6 

Evie Ashley1438
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.650 9.500 9.3259.375 36.850
11 4T 5 5T 7 

7 

Alana Stillwagner669
Bay City

9.275 9.400 9.1009.025 36.800
5 7T 11 9T 8 

8 

Laiann Moobark1462
Maximum Velocity

8.700 9.475 9.1009.475 36.750
10 6 2T 9T 9 

9 

Ella Schnapp1247
Florida Elite

8.450 9.400 9.3259.475 36.650
12 7T 2T 5T 10 

10 

Kelsi Crawford1565
Spirit - FL

8.900 9.150 9.2259.250 36.525
8 12 9 8 11 

11 

Chloe Forrester486
Gymnastics USA L

8.800 9.250 9.1008.775 35.925
9 11 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 9a gp1
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mollie Banford1368
Ultimate - FL

9.425 9.775 9.4759.325 38.000
3 1 5 2 1 

1 

Skylar Freas866
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.650 9.025 9.4509.550 37.675
1 12 2 3 2 

2 

Katheran Bean-Lim1058
West Broward

8.800 9.550 9.5259.675 37.550
10 2 1 1 3 

3 

Samarah Lorgeat590
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.200 9.525 9.4259.350 37.500
4T 3 4 4 4 

4 

Aubry Duncan1024
Tropical Twisters

9.200 9.050 9.2009.425 36.875
4T 10T 3 6T 5 

5 

Briley Mulder1445
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.125 9.350 9.1759.050 36.700
7 6 8 8 6 

6 

Hadleigh Wynn430
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.500 9.450 9.1508.500 36.600
2 4T 12 9 7 

7 

Lily Eyre163
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 9.050 9.1259.250 36.575
6 10T 6 10 8 

8 

Jillian Navarro537
TumbleBees 

8.650 9.325 9.4009.125 36.500
12 7 7 5 9 

9 

Marissa Maciel696
Boundless Gymnastics

9.000 9.075 9.2008.975 36.250
8 9 9 6T 10 

10 

Alexa Deen952
Premier - FL

8.875 9.275 9.0758.900 36.125
9 8 10 11 11 

11 

Arcadia Britt431
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.725 9.450 9.0508.600 35.825
11 4T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 9a gp2
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marley Kable415
Titanium

9.475 9.900 9.4759.525 38.375
2 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Cecilia Kaye179
Coral Reef - FL

9.650 9.575 9.5259.525 38.275
1 6T 2T 1 2 

2 

Ryann White1575
Spirit - FL

9.425 9.650 9.4509.375 37.900
3 4 5 4T 3 

3 

Aliana DeLanoy441
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.075 9.700 9.4509.650 37.875
10 3 1 4T 4 

4 

Hannah Johnson1373
Ultimate - FL

9.400 9.575 9.5009.250 37.725
4 6T 7 2 5 

5 

Mackenzie Babinec647
Bay City

9.350 9.850 9.4008.975 37.575
5 2 10 6 6 

6 

Joselynn Sandoval543
TumbleBees 

9.100 9.600 9.3009.450 37.450
9 5 4 8 7 

7 

Alexandra Korobeinikova281
Palm Coast

9.200 9.200 9.2259.325 36.950
7 9 6 9 8 

8 

Ava Dietz980
Suncoast

9.050 9.575 9.0759.150 36.850
11 6T 8 11 9 

9 

Alessandra Arcamonte178
Coral Reef - FL

9.325 8.950 9.3758.925 36.575
6 11 11T 7 10 

10 

Jillian McLaughlin1245
Florida Elite

8.650 9.050 8.6009.125 35.425
12 10 9 13 11 

11 

Alayah Oliver956
Premier - FL

9.150 8.550 8.9508.600 35.250
8 12T 13 12 12 

12 

Liliana Schmitz1628
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 8.550 9.1008.925 34.925
13 12T 11T 10 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 9a gp3
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alani Lopez534
TumbleBees 

9.750 9.675 9.7009.675 38.800
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Acosta1191
TAG USA

9.400 9.575 9.5259.625 38.125
3 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Sabrina Irizarry1197
TAG USA

9.300 9.750 9.3009.450 37.800
5 1 4 7 3 

3 

Jamilee Rivchin1205
TAG USA

9.600 9.450 9.2259.375 37.650
2 8T 5 8 4 

4 

Alivianna Forsythe443
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.050 9.575 9.3759.525 37.525
8T 3T 3 5 5 

5 

Tara Beharic648
Bay City

9.350 9.525 9.4009.075 37.350
4 6T 10T 4 6 

6 

Claudia Hernandez832
Elite - FL

9.250 9.250 9.4259.350 37.275
6 10 6T 3 7 

7 

Olivia Wojciak870
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.100 9.450 9.2009.350 37.100
7 8T 6T 9 8 

8 

Ashlyn Henry327
South Florida

9.050 9.525 9.3259.175 37.075
8T 6T 9 6 9 

9 

Avery Bear716
Champions Gym FL

8.700 9.550 9.1759.200 36.625
11 5 8 10 10 

10 

Sophia Estevez962
Premier - FL

8.675 9.200 9.0509.075 36.000
12 11 10T 11 11 

11 

Trinity Perkins957
Premier - FL

8.500 8.800 8.8508.750 34.900
13 12 12 13 12 

12 

Haley Hradec1623
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 7.750 8.9508.625 34.125
10 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 9a gp4
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Conrado181
Coral Reef - FL

9.750 9.400 9.4509.900 38.500
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Paola Rodriguez841
Elite - FL

9.075 9.550 9.4759.500 37.600
8 2 2 1 2 

2 

Avery Taylor1208
TAG USA

9.300 9.375 9.1509.325 37.150
4T 4T 4 9 3T

3T

Aubrey Mason165
Coast Elite - FL

9.225 9.275 9.3509.300 37.150
6 8 5 4 3T

3T

Paityn Lawrence294
Palm Coast

9.425 9.350 9.3008.675 36.750
3 6T 11 5 5 

5 

R'Mahni Dias1566
Spirit - FL

9.300 9.625 9.4258.375 36.725
4T 1 12 3 6 

6 

Miliana Reyes928
Leyva Gymnastics

8.800 9.350 9.1759.375 36.700
9 6T 3 8 7 

7 

Rilee Jordan1670
Apollo   FL

8.700 9.375 9.2509.275 36.600
10 4T 6 6T 8 

8 

Lilly Robertson328
South Florida

9.150 8.850 8.9008.875 35.775
7 11 7T 10T 9 

9 

Chloe Vought1304
TNT Jacksonville

8.450 9.025 9.2508.775 35.500
12 9 10 6T 10 

10 

Gabriela Rivera1625
Top Flight BobSierra

9.475 8.050 8.9008.875 35.300
2 12 7T 10T 11 

11 

Ella Allen1564
Spirit - FL

8.550 8.925 8.8758.825 35.175
11 10 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 9a gp5
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Mejia1065
West Broward

9.500 9.900 9.7759.475 38.650
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Amaia Orlando1201
TAG USA

9.600 9.500 9.6009.775 38.475
1 6T 1 3 2 

2 

Mia Ottolini1027
Tropical Twisters

9.475 9.700 9.2509.450 37.875
3 2 4 11 3 

3 

Lena Dooly799
Edgewater

8.950 9.575 9.6259.625 37.775
11 4T 2 2 4 

4 

Isabella Cardona437
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.325 9.450 9.3259.400 37.500
4T 8 5 7T 5 

5 

Reese VanZant1448
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 9.575 9.4259.325 37.475
7 4T 7 4T 6 

6 

Chloe Lizars694
Boundless Gymnastics

9.325 9.500 9.3259.250 37.400
4T 6T 10 7T 7 

7 

Savanna Freeman305
Park Avenue

9.100 9.650 9.3009.275 37.325
8 3 9 10 8 

8 

Morgan Riley707
Central Florida

9.225 9.225 9.1509.300 36.900
6 11 8 12 9 

9 

Myla Solose630
ACE - Daytona

9.000 9.425 9.3758.800 36.600
10 9 12 6 10 

10 

Camille Bozorth521
TumbleBees 

8.600 9.250 9.3259.350 36.525
13 10 6 7T 11 

11 

Kate Frost184
Gym Like This

9.075 8.650 9.4259.225 36.375
9 13 11 4T 12 

12 

Madison Herrick858
Flight Gym Academy

8.700 9.025 9.0508.425 35.200
12 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 9a gp6
Session: 9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Earnest1443
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.625 9.350 9.8259.650 38.450
1 6T 2 1 1 

1 

Morgan Patrie372
TGR

9.175 9.850 9.5259.700 38.250
6 1 1 2 2 

2 

Megan Padron1028
Tropical Twisters

9.425 9.550 9.2759.525 37.775
3 3 3 9 3 

3 

Keira Weeber674
Bay City

9.600 9.325 9.3259.200 37.450
2 9 5 6T 4 

4 

Melanie Portillo840
Elite - FL

9.050 9.350 9.3759.300 37.075
10 6T 4 4T 5 

5 

Leomi Almonte1367
Ultimate - FL

9.300 9.375 9.3758.925 36.975
4 5 10T 4T 6T

6T

Savina Magaro767
Christi's

9.150 9.350 9.3009.175 36.975
7 6T 6 8 6T

6T

Nancy Kate James1298
TNT Jacksonville

9.200 9.225 9.2259.125 36.775
5 12 8 10 8 

8 

Hayden Alexander853
Flight Gym Academy

8.600 9.650 9.4009.025 36.675
13 2 9 3 9 

9 

Vanessa Gilbert1410
Gravity Gymnastics

9.000 9.450 9.0509.150 36.650
11 4 7 11T 10 

10 

Tristan Dellanos525
TumbleBees 

9.075 9.300 9.3258.675 36.375
9 10 13 6T 11 

11 

Marley Tatman1528
Ancient City  FL

9.100 9.275 9.0508.900 36.325
8 11 12 11T 12 

12 

Erin Casey1621
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 8.900 8.8758.925 35.350
12 13 10T 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Xcel State Meet Gym A
Meet Results
Apr 6-8, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/8/2018 10:43:38 AM

Women / XS / XS 10a gp1
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Coen524
TumbleBees 

9.525 9.575 9.5259.725 38.350
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Fernanda Bergamaschi846
Elite - FL

9.350 9.600 9.4259.550 37.925
5 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Tessa Leberman621
DGA Tampa

9.300 9.500 9.1259.225 37.150
6T 5 5 8 3 

3 

Kamryn Garcia444
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.475 9.550 9.4008.650 37.075
3 3 10T 4* 4T

4T

Lily McCoy986
Suncoast

8.775 9.525 9.4009.375 37.075
11 4 3 4* 4T

4T

Sofia Vergara1278
FGTC

9.600 9.175 9.2758.925 36.975
1 8 7 6 6 

6 

Samantha Smith959
Premier - FL

9.425 9.200 9.0508.950 36.625
4 7 6 9T 7 

7 

Hannah LeVieux416
Titanium

9.000 9.425 9.4258.650 36.500
9* 6 10T 2T 8T

8T

Isabella Munoz1026
Tropical Twisters

9.000 9.125 9.0259.350 36.500
9* 9 4 11 8T

8T

Gabriella Trevino961
Premier - FL

9.075 8.950 9.2508.875 36.150
8 10 8T 7 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Howell1243
Florida Elite

9.300 8.775 9.0508.875 36.000
6T 11 8T 9T 11 

11 

Nia Richard958
Premier - FL

8.625 8.100 8.9508.500 34.175
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 10a gp2
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Santana1206
TAG USA

9.350 9.650 9.6009.825 38.425
6 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Valeria Rincon541
TumbleBees 

9.900 9.350 9.3759.400 38.025
1 8 5 5T 2 

2 

Itzel Morales837
Elite - FL

9.450 9.550 9.3259.550 37.875
5 5 2 8 3 

3 

Bella Marini768
Christi's

9.500 9.650 9.4009.250 37.800
2T 1T 6 4 4 

4 

Sophia Cousins102
All Around

9.150 9.525 9.6759.175 37.525
7 6 7T 1 5 

5 

Lily Rhine1141
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.500 9.400 9.4509.100 37.450
2T 7 9 3 6 

6 

Elle Speas643
American Twisters

9.000 9.600 9.3759.175 37.150
8 4 7T 5T 7 

7 

Addison Smith990
Suncoast

9.500 9.650 9.3508.625 37.125
2T 1T 13 7 8 

8 

Jada Gray1550
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 9.300 9.3009.450 37.000
9 9 4 9 9 

9 

Julia Ayres-Golik1057
West Broward

8.900 9.275 9.2759.475 36.925
10 10 3 10 10 

10 

Alexia Salazar1627
Top Flight BobSierra

8.875 9.025 9.2009.000 36.100
11 12 10 11 11 

11 

Catherine Murphy704
Central Florida

8.800 9.150 9.0258.850 35.825
12 11 12 13 12 

12 

Camilla Salazar1626
Top Flight BobSierra

8.725 8.150 9.1008.900 34.875
13 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 10a gp3
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatiana Munguia536
TumbleBees 

9.800 9.675 9.6509.725 38.850
1T 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Mackenzie DeLisle161
Coast Elite - FL

9.725 9.925 9.5259.625 38.800
3 1 3 5T 2 

2 

Nicole Stark1074
West Broward

9.350 9.650 9.6759.550 38.225
7 5 4 1 3 

3 

Hadley Lawrence329
South Florida

9.600 9.675 9.6009.250 38.125
5 3T 10 3T 4 

4 

Larissa Jimenez1198
TAG USA

9.800 9.500 9.3759.425 38.100
1T 6T 5 8 5 

5 

Meilani Murillo1414
Gravity Gymnastics

9.700 9.500 9.3509.400 37.950
4 6T 6 9 6 

6 

Sophia Ryan299
Park Avenue

9.300 9.375 9.5259.700 37.900
8T 9 2 5T 7 

7 

Carlota Machado835
Elite - FL

9.400 9.725 9.6009.100 37.825
6 2 11 3T 8 

8 

Liliana Vaughan727
Champions Gym FL

9.200 9.425 9.2509.350 37.225
10 8 8 11T 9 

9 

Riley Harris800
Edgewater

9.000 9.300 9.3259.375 37.000
11 11 7 10 10 

10 

Vienna Faller628
ACE - Daytona

9.300 9.100 9.4759.075 36.950
8T 13 12 7 11 

11 

Isabella Cicero979
Suncoast

8.700 9.250 9.2509.300 36.500
12 12 9 11T 12 

12 

Mackenzie Byler951
Premier - FL

8.550 9.350 9.1508.825 35.875
13 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 10a gp4
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Trapaga170
Coast Elite - FL

9.650 9.550 9.5759.650 38.425
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Juliette Sandoval544
TumbleBees 

9.625 9.575 9.4009.400 38.000
3 1T 2 5 2 

2 

Olivia Rotella623
DGA Tampa

9.350 9.225 9.4509.250 37.275
5 10 4T 3T 3 

3 

Alyssa Biscotto641
American Twisters

8.800 9.575 9.4509.125 36.950
11 1T 6 3T 4 

4 

Mya Vaira672
Bay City

9.775 9.325 9.1508.600 36.850
1 6* 12 8 5T

5T

Madilyn Fitzgerald1372
Ultimate - FL

9.000 9.325 9.2509.275 36.850
8 6* 3 6 5T

5T

Kassandra Labiada532
TumbleBees 

9.250 9.175 9.1009.250 36.775
6 11 4T 9T 7 

7 

Skylar Lee - Kleinschek1527
Ancient City  FL

9.600 9.400 9.0508.625 36.675
4 5 11 11 8 

8 

Amelia McQuaig1526
Ancient City  FL

8.925 9.450 9.1009.025 36.500
9 4 9 9T 9 

9 

Natalie Grote1667
Apollo   FL

8.425 9.300 9.5009.050 36.275
12 8 8 2 10 

10 

Olivia Wulf1674
Apollo   FL

8.825 8.950 9.2009.100 36.075
10 12 7 7 11 

11 

Brianna Collins1370
Ultimate - FL

9.150 9.250 8.6258.975 36.000
7 9 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 10a gp5
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Gonzalez527
TumbleBees 

9.675 9.775 9.6009.650 38.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Powell666
Bay City

9.350 9.600 9.4009.375 37.725
3T 3T 4T 2 2 

2 

Amanda Rodriguez542
TumbleBees 

9.350 9.600 9.2759.475 37.700
3T 3T 3 9T 3 

3 

Kristen Ponce540
TumbleBees 

9.200 9.475 9.3759.625 37.675
5 5T 2 3 4 

4 

Lilee Simons1031
Tropical Twisters

9.000 9.675 9.2759.375 37.325
8 2 4T 9T 5 

5 

Kelly Wilson418
Titanium

9.075 9.300 9.3509.200 36.925
7 10 6T 4 6 

6 

Rachel Boswell1664
Apollo   FL

8.825 9.325 9.3009.200 36.650
9 9 6T 8 7 

7 

Ava Hazer413
Titanium

9.100 9.475 9.3258.600 36.500
6 5T 11 5T 8 

8 

Brianna Maciel695
Boundless Gymnastics

8.550 9.425 9.0759.175 36.225
11 7 8 12 9 

9 

Kimberlee Gribble1457
Maximum Velocity

9.425 8.450 9.3258.950 36.150
2 12 9 5T 10T

10T

Caroline Wimsatt861
Flight Gym Academy

8.750 9.350 9.1758.875 36.150
10 8 10 11 10T

10T

Rakiyah Jefferson902
Hollywood YMCA

8.525 8.525 9.3257.925 34.300
12 11 12 5T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 10a gp6
Session: 10A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Snyder454
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.400 9.150 9.3009.550 37.400
2 5 1 3 1 

1 

Daria Gibbs1455
Maximum Velocity

9.600 9.125 9.2759.050 37.050
1 6 9 4T 2 

2 

Ava Rothstein1281
FGTC

8.700 9.600 9.2759.325 36.900
11T 1 2 4T 3T

3T

Brayli Cottom369
TGR

9.050 9.250 9.3509.250 36.900
8 3 4 1 3T

3T

Ekiya Kudra123
Brown's Orbit 

8.700 9.400 9.2009.225 36.525
11T 2 5 9 5 

5 

Maja Ulwahn1280
FGTC

9.375 9.225 9.2508.650 36.500
3T 4 13 6T 6 

6 

Krishell Brown522
TumbleBees 

9.375 8.675 9.1509.150 36.350
3T 11 7 10 7 

7 

Gianna DiMare1279
FGTC

9.200 9.100 9.1008.850 36.250
5 7 10 11 8 

8 

Avery Driggers1525
Ancient City  FL

9.150 8.800 9.2508.800 36.000
6 9 11 6T 9T

9T

Katalina Badel1192
TAG USA

9.100 8.900 8.8009.200 36.000
7 8 6 13 9T

9T

Julia Dillman856
Flight Gym Academy

8.900 8.600 9.3259.125 35.950
9 13 8 2 11T

11T

Jayden Courtney1405
Gravity Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 9.2509.300 35.950
11T 10 3 6T 11T

11T

Aylin Gursoy1138
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.750 8.650 9.0758.675 35.150
10 12 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 11a gp1
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Lancaster533
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.600 9.4009.725 38.125
2T 4 2 6 1 

1 

Kyra Polinsky1068
West Broward

9.075 9.400 9.5759.850 37.900
7 8 1 2 2 

2 

Morgan Pascual1378
Ultimate - FL

9.400 9.450 9.6009.325 37.775
2T 7 6 1 3 

3 

Audrey Webb845
Elite - FL

9.525 9.700 9.4259.050 37.700
1 2 10 4T 4 

4 

Lucy Barry978
Suncoast

9.325 9.500 9.3759.375 37.575
4 5 5 7 5 

5 

Isabelle Frey1409
Gravity Gymnastics

9.000 9.800 9.2759.400 37.475
8 1 4 8 6 

6 

Devyn Diener1371
Ultimate - FL

9.275 9.475 9.4509.200 37.400
5 6 7 3 7 

7 

Lily Schale330
South Florida

8.800 9.650 9.0509.500 37.000
9T 3 3 11 8 

8 

Madison Smith-Meck284
Palm Coast

9.250 9.375 9.2009.100 36.925
6 9 9 9 9 

9 

Katie Roman126
Brown's Orbit 

8.650 9.125 9.4259.125 36.325
11 10 8 4T 10 

10 

Francesca Pontet905
Hollywood YMCA

8.800 8.900 9.0759.000 35.775
9T 11 11 10 11 

11 

Remington Lay954
Premier - FL

8.400 8.700 9.0008.825 34.925
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 11a gp2
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaia Allen1366
Ultimate - FL

9.650 9.575 9.5759.600 38.400
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Genevieve Rosen1447
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.450 9.625 9.4509.275 37.800
4 1 4T 3 2 

2 

Camryn Brown409
Titanium

9.550 9.050 9.5509.350 37.500
2 10 3 2 3 

3 

Michelle Wagner331
South Florida

9.375 9.500 9.3009.200 37.375
5 3 8 5T 4 

4 

Victoria Ramgoolam930
Leyva Gymnastics

9.475 9.275 9.0759.475 37.300
3 6 2 12 5 

5 

Nina Marino1299
TNT Jacksonville

9.150 9.475 9.3009.175 37.100
6 4 9 5T 6 

6 

Vivanne Mehner663
Bay City

9.000 9.450 9.2759.275 37.000
8T 5 4T 7 7 

7 

Adelaida Gomez1283
FGTC

9.000 9.250 9.1759.250 36.675
8T 7 7 8T 8 

8 

Emily Staller1699
Gymnastics World

9.100 9.000 9.3259.050 36.475
7 11 10 4 9 

9 

Sofia Chestaro1282
FGTC

8.775 8.900 9.1759.275 36.125
12 12 4T 8T 10 

10 

Makayla Holden1524
Ancient City  FL

8.900 9.125 9.0258.950 36.000
10 9 11 13 11 

11 

Lacette St. John1465
Maximum Velocity

8.800 9.175 9.1758.100 35.250
11 8 13 8T 12 

12 

Kirsten Kirby702
Central Florida

8.500 8.750 9.1008.550 34.900
13 13 12 11 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 11a gp3
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Korbel Hanback225
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.225 9.6259.275 37.650
2 10 4 1 1T

1T

Littiana Da Silva642
American Twisters

9.500 9.375 9.3759.400 37.650
3 6T 3 5T 1T

1T

Bianca Chang1404
Gravity Gymnastics

9.300 9.675 9.1759.475 37.625
6 1 2 7 3 

3 

Lauren Schachter545
TumbleBees 

9.450 9.575 9.5259.050 37.600
5 2 7 2 4 

4 

Riley Hale857
Flight Gym Academy

9.700 9.375 9.3759.000 37.450
1 6T 8 5T 5 

5 

Brooklynn Anderson779
Coastal Elite

9.150 9.475 9.4259.175 37.225
7 4T 5 4 6 

6 

Reece Gannon1523
Ancient City  FL

9.475 9.275 9.0258.850 36.625
4 8T 9 11 7 

7 

Anna Vitale697
Boundless Gymnastics

8.900 9.475 9.0509.100 36.525
11 4T 6 9T 8 

8 

Alexa Rae Maloney1025
Tropical Twisters

9.100 8.775 9.1009.525 36.500
8 12 1 8 9 

9 

Emily Turner1284
FGTC

8.975 9.550 9.4508.500 36.475
10 3 10T 3 10 

10 

Lilly Slater1142
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.000 9.275 9.0508.275 35.600
9 8T 12 9T 11 

11 

Callathreal Ash-Haines780
Coastal Elite

8.850 8.875 8.9508.500 35.175
12 11 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 11a gp4
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Barreto1403
Gravity Gymnastics

9.550 9.525 9.5259.400 38.000
1 5 2 1 1 

1 

Kassidy Brink1369
Ultimate - FL

9.450 9.550 9.4509.525 37.975
2 4 1 2T 2 

2 

Felicity Astemborski693
Boundless Gymnastics

9.100 9.700 9.4009.225 37.425
9 1 5 6 3 

3 

Adi Tal1418
Gravity Gymnastics

9.300 9.350 9.3759.350 37.375
6 9 3 7T 4 

4 

Emily Allen1520
Ancient City  FL

9.375 9.600 9.2509.050 37.275
4 3 7 9 5T

5T

Kate Doster162
Coast Elite - FL

9.425 9.475 9.3759.000 37.275
3 6 9 7T 5T

5T

Jessica Thilburg591
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.150 9.375 9.4259.250 37.200
7T 8 4 4T 7 

7 

Lyndsey Leathem985
Suncoast

9.025 9.625 9.4259.025 37.100
10 2 8 4T 8 

8 

Aubree Sylvia1521
Ancient City  FL

9.150 9.325 9.0759.200 36.750
7T 10 6 11 9 

9 

Adyson Jones1669
Apollo   FL

9.325 9.425 9.0508.475 36.275
5 7 11 12 10 

10 

Rachel Valdez1522
Ancient City  FL

8.775 9.275 9.4508.100 35.600
11 11 12 2T 11 

11 

Kate Thompson708
Central Florida

8.250 8.750 9.1258.600 34.725
12 12 10 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 11a gp5
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Alejandra Ojeda Guz1199
TAG USA

9.800 9.725 9.3759.775 38.675
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Maria Fernanda Ojeda Guz1200
TAG USA

9.850 9.275 9.4759.250 37.850
1 8 4T 1 2 

2 

Ali Hika1698
Gymnastics World

9.450 9.400 9.2009.175 37.225
3T 5 6T 8 3 

3 

Nicole Pages1202
TAG USA

8.900 9.600 9.3759.175 37.050
8T 2 6T 2T 4 

4 

Janie Stevenson1519
Ancient City  FL

9.450 9.075 9.2509.250 37.025
3T 9 4T 6 5 

5 

Briel Hyppolite867
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.375 9.375 9.2758.650 36.675
5 6T 11 5 6 

6 

Asia Robertson1416
Gravity Gymnastics

9.125 9.000 9.0509.475 36.650
6 10 2 10 7 

7 

Emma Kapiotis1551
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 9.475 9.1259.175 36.625
10 4 6T 9 8 

8 

Genesis Rodriguez1417
Gravity Gymnastics

8.800 8.900 9.3509.450 36.500
11 11 3 4 9 

9 

Julianne Stultz1106
MGA   FL

8.900 9.500 8.9008.950 36.250
8T 3 9 12 10 

10 

Amber Sarch908
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 8.800 9.2258.925 35.950
7 12 10 7 11 

11 

Claire Gilmer1105
MGA   FL

8.400 9.375 9.0007.825 34.600
12 6T 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 11a gp6
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rosemarie Dominguez650
Bay City

9.700 9.725 9.4509.750 38.625
2 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Jade Trover1209
TAG USA

9.750 9.700 9.6259.300 38.375
1 2T 5 1 2 

2 

Sullivan Morris231
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.500 9.4509.350 37.900
3T 4 4 3T 3 

3 

McKenzie Hall655
Bay City

9.350 9.400 9.5009.500 37.750
5 6 2 2 4 

4 

Stella Santana624
DGA Tampa

9.600 9.425 9.4508.975 37.450
3T 5 8 3T 5 

5 

Savannah Maher1461
Maximum Velocity

9.000 9.700 8.9758.900 36.575
10 2T 9 10 6T

6T

Eva Maldonado1413
Gravity Gymnastics

9.225 9.275 8.6509.425 36.575
7 8T 3 12 6T

6T

Sophia Alalof1663
Apollo   FL

9.150 9.050 9.2259.150 36.575
8 11 6 6 6T

6T

Makayla Lewellyn1671
Apollo   FL

9.250 9.275 9.1258.875 36.525
6 8T 10T 7 9 

9 

Maleah Garner1518
Ancient City  FL

9.075 9.300 9.0009.125 36.500
9 7 7 9 10 

10 

Caitlyn Quintana706
Central Florida

8.750 9.200 8.9508.825 35.725
11T 10 12 11 11 

11 

Ava Witt1306
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 8.850 9.0508.875 35.525
11T 12 10T 8 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 12a gp1
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Guell529
TumbleBees 

9.750 9.775 9.5759.825 38.925
3T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Camyla Bermudez520
TumbleBees 

9.625 9.850 9.6259.525 38.625
6 1 3 1 2 

2 

Haley Downs592
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.800 9.800 9.4259.475 38.500
1T 2 5T 7 3 

3 

Maddox Wreski172
Coast Elite - FL

9.750 9.625 9.5509.500 38.425
3T 7 4 4T 4T

4T

Olivia Pieller665
Bay City

9.700 9.650 9.6009.475 38.425
5 5T 5T 2 4T

4T

Zahrea Edwards1407
Gravity Gymnastics

9.450 9.650 9.2259.725 38.050
7T 5T 2 9 6 

6 

Cordell Aikman180
Coral Reef - FL

9.800 9.000 9.5509.125 37.475
1T 12 9 4T 7 

7 

Angelica Lora933
Leyva Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 9.4009.225 36.975
11 8 7T 8 8 

8 

Bree Shepherd1572
Spirit - FL

8.450 9.700 9.5259.225 36.900
13 4 7T 6 9 

9 

Grace Murphy988
Suncoast

9.325 9.250 9.2009.025 36.800
10 9T 10 10 10 

10 

Payton Lambeth703
Central Florida

9.450 9.125 9.1508.975 36.700
7T 11 11 11 11 

11 

Emma Jackson901
Hollywood YMCA

9.400 9.250 9.1008.925 36.675
9 9T 12 12 12 

12 

Alia Pereyra1139
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.650 8.850 9.0258.200 34.725
12 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 12a gp2
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jackie Rudas1029
Tropical Twisters

9.625 9.600 9.3009.275 37.800
1 2 4 5T 1 

1 

Fernanda Middleton1066
West Broward

9.050 9.725 9.7259.125 37.625
9 1 6 1 2 

2 

Ava Hagel654
Bay City

9.500 9.550 9.2759.100 37.425
3 3 7 7T 3 

3 

Daniela Collado257
Orlando Gymnastics

9.550 8.775 9.4759.525 37.325
2 12 1 2 4 

4 

Rhaegan Madden230
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.400 9.1759.450 37.175
8 5 2 11T 5 

5 

Kimberly Ambrus646
Bay City

9.400 9.425 9.3008.875 37.000
4 4 10 5T 6 

6 

Courtney Turner1629
Top Flight BobSierra

9.275 8.800 9.3759.425 36.875
5 11 3 3T 7 

7 

Eden Quinn183
Gym Like This

9.000 9.075 9.2759.000 36.350
10 9 9 7T 8 

8 

Jenna Musselman705
Central Florida

9.175 8.750 9.1759.175 36.275
7 13 5 11T 9 

9 

Ava Stevens1672
Apollo   FL

8.500 9.100 9.3758.775 35.750
11 7T 11 3T 10 

10 

Evigail McMurtery1539
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.350 9.100 9.2009.075 35.725
12 7T 8 10 11 

11 

Jadyn Peltz125
Brown's Orbit 

8.200 9.350 9.2758.500 35.325
13 6 12 7T 12 

12 

Madeline Boston950
Premier - FL

9.200 8.825 8.9757.925 34.925
6 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 12a gp3
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Garcia526
TumbleBees 

9.550 9.525 9.5259.575 38.175
4 3 2 2 1 

1 

Isabella Hohmeister227
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.800 9.5009.400 37.800
8 1T 3 3 2 

2 

Skylah Stafford625
DGA Tampa

9.725 9.050 9.6259.375 37.775
2 7 4 1 3 

3 

Rachel Bassett700
Boundless Gymnastics

9.200 9.800 9.0759.225 37.300
7 1T 9 9 4 

4 

Zahara Smith869
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.800 8.700 9.4509.275 37.225
1 10 6T 4 5 

5 

Tindell Harbin720
Champions Gym FL

9.475 9.275 9.1259.300 37.175
5T 5 5 8 6 

6 

Isabelle Morello300
Park Avenue

9.475 9.350 9.0509.250 37.125
5T 4 8 10 7 

7 

Carolyn Fitzpatrick301
Park Avenue

9.700 8.625 9.4259.275 37.025
3 11 6T 5 8T

8T

Carli Jo Hornung432
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.000 9.075 9.3509.600 37.025
10T 6 1 6 8T

8T

Mollly Joiner414
Titanium

8.950 8.975 8.9008.950 35.775
12 8 10 11 10 

10 

Maxima Carabajal900
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 8.875 8.8258.125 34.825
10T 9 12 12 11 

11 

Charley Nacey903
Hollywood YMCA

9.075 7.750 9.2258.375 34.425
9 12 11 7 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 12a gp4
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazmine Roldan1731
TAG USA

9.625 9.650 9.47510.000 38.750
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella McCracken332
South Florida

9.475 9.600 9.4509.825 38.350
2 3T 2 2T 2 

2 

Gwendolyn Mizak1552
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 9.350 9.4509.700 37.850
5 8T 3 2T 3 

3 

Isabella Fortin1408
Gravity Gymnastics

9.300 9.550 9.4259.400 37.675
7 5 4 4 4 

4 

Katie Nowry124
Brown's Orbit 

9.400 9.650 9.3009.225 37.575
3 1T 7T 6 5 

5 

Ayshe Balaskas949
Premier - FL

9.375 9.500 9.3509.000 37.225
4 6 10 5 6 

6 

Makenzee Johnston659
Bay City

9.325 9.250 9.2259.350 37.150
6 11 6 8 7 

7 

Sarah Tomkinson1574
Spirit - FL

8.750 9.600 9.2759.375 37.000
12 3T 5 7 8 

8 

Ava Crookston1665
Apollo   FL

9.100 9.200 9.1759.075 36.550
10 12T 9 9 9 

9 

Kyleigh Stafford960
Premier - FL

9.200 9.300 9.0758.900 36.475
8T 10 11 13 10 

10 

Isabel Briscoe118
Brown's Orbit 

8.425 9.200 9.1259.225 35.975
13 12T 7T 10T 11 

11 

Gabrielle Mizak1553
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.350 9.1258.175 35.850
8T 8T 13 10T 12 

12 

Victoria Hiscock371
TGR

8.850 9.400 9.1008.475 35.825
11 7 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 12a gp5
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jadeyn Popp801
Edgewater

9.775 9.675 9.6009.850 38.900
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Eleni Sklavenitis302
Park Avenue

9.625 9.525 9.4509.750 38.350
4 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Marlana Vollmer673
Bay City

9.500 9.875 9.3759.450 38.200
5T 1 4 8 3 

3 

Eva Bouchard223
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.450 9.4509.400 37.950
2T 5T 5T 3T 4 

4 

Darcey Hamrick412
Titanium

9.500 9.325 9.5259.475 37.825
5T 7T 3 2 5 

5 

Katie Moynagh1377
Ultimate - FL

9.200 9.450 9.4509.400 37.500
7 5T 5T 3T 6 

6 

Rafaela De Francisco258
Orlando Gymnastics

9.650 9.100 9.4508.875 37.075
2T 11 11 3T 7 

7 

Wrayle Coleman1442
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 9.600 9.3259.200 36.975
9 3 8 9 8 

8 

Anjolie Zerbini333
South Florida

8.900 9.250 9.3009.375 36.825
8 9 7 10 9 

9 

Madison Fogg103
All Around

8.625 8.975 9.4009.100 36.100
13 13 10 7 10 

10 

Sydney Buford1439
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 9.050 9.0259.150 36.025
10 12 9 12 11 

11 

Natalia Sanchez907
Hollywood YMCA

8.750 9.325 9.1008.775 35.950
11T 7T 12 11 12 

12 

Skyler Brewer1104
MGA   FL

8.750 9.175 8.6508.300 34.875
11T 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 12a gp6
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Peters260
Orlando Gymnastics

9.675 9.200 9.5009.650 38.025
1 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Sydney Johnson658
Bay City

9.225 9.600 9.5259.575 37.925
4 1 2 1 2 

2 

Isabella Hammil982
Suncoast

9.600 9.200 9.4509.425 37.675
2T 5T 3 3T 3 

3 

Valeria Arboleda256
Orlando Gymnastics

9.600 9.050 9.4509.300 37.400
2T 10 8 3T 4 

4 

Caitlin Lynch229
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.425 9.2759.350 36.950
9T 2 5T 6 5 

5 

Madeline Sigman433
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.125 9.200 9.0259.325 36.675
7T 5T 7 12 6 

6 

Anna Moschella232
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.075 9.3259.350 36.650
9T 9 5T 5 7 

7 

Camilla Zumaeta909
Hollywood YMCA

9.200 9.275 9.1758.975 36.625
5 4 12 8 8 

8 

Jalia Walker860
Flight Gym Academy

9.125 9.125 9.2259.075 36.550
7T 8 10 7 9 

9 

Ava Formichelli620
DGA Tampa

9.150 9.325 9.0758.875 36.425
6 3 13 10 10 

10 

Johanna Hall701
Central Florida

8.000 8.900 9.1259.400 35.425
13 11T 4 9 11 

11 

Haley Giroux120
Brown's Orbit 

8.550 8.900 8.9259.025 35.400
12 11T 11 13 12 

12 

Miriam Zuazo1076
West Broward

8.575 8.200 9.0509.100 34.925
11 13 9 11 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 13a gp1
Session: 13A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michie Borak303
Park Avenue

9.450 9.825 9.5759.900 38.750
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Amaya Howard1196
TAG USA

9.550 9.750 9.5259.625 38.450
2 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Jasmine Bryant726
Champions Gym FL

9.600 9.450 9.4259.525 38.000
1 5 4 4T 3 

3 

Una Griffin1195
TAG USA

9.050 9.425 9.5759.500 37.550
10 6 5 1T 4 

4 

Xeniya Kyrychenko472
Victory GTC

9.250 9.100 9.3759.625 37.350
6 10 2T 6 5 

5 

Isabella Monaco1569
Spirit - FL

9.300 9.475 9.3009.075 37.150
4T 4 8 7 6 

6 

Livia Childress470
Victory GTC

9.100 9.075 9.4259.450 37.050
9 11 6 4T 7 

7 

Mia Bruno160
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.550 9.0009.225 36.975
7 3 7 11 8 

8 

SaKhia Hines629
ACE - Daytona

9.175 9.200 9.2258.925 36.525
8 8 11 8 9 

9 

Madison Corkery471
Victory GTC

9.300 9.175 9.1008.750 36.325
4T 9 12 9 10 

10 

Victoria Hernandez488
Gymnastics USA L

9.000 9.350 8.1008.975 35.425
11 7 9 13 11 

11 

Chiara Coello1038
Volusia Academy

8.250 9.000 8.8008.950 35.000
13 12 10 12 12 

12 

Rachel Wolfe1630
Top Flight BobSierra

8.725 8.850 9.0758.100 34.750
12 13 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 13a gp2
Session: 13A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Pearsall1203
TAG USA

9.475 9.750 9.4509.600 38.275
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Victoria Riccobono1204
TAG USA

9.575 9.725 9.6759.250 38.225
2 3 3 1 2 

2 

Katherine Rodriguez668
Bay City

9.750 9.800 9.6508.975 38.175
1 1 9 2 3 

3 

Valentina Alban-Paz1402
Gravity Gymnastics

9.300 9.600 9.3509.100 37.350
5 4T 7 5 4 

4 

Sarah James228
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.200 9.3759.200 37.025
6 7T 4 4 5 

5 

Naaji Joseph1103
MGA   FL

9.325 9.175 9.2509.050 36.800
4 9 8 6 6 

6 

Haley Sorrentino722
Champions Gym FL

9.225 9.250 9.0509.175 36.700
7 6 5T 10T 7 

7 

Emily Lembke622
DGA Tampa

9.025 9.200 9.1759.175 36.575
8 7T 5T 7 8 

8 

Katherine Campos1440
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 9.600 9.0759.275 36.500
11 4T 2 9 9 

9 

Carole Hynes304
Park Avenue

8.950 8.850 9.0508.900 35.750
9 11 10 10T 10 

10 

Jaylene Rondon906
Hollywood YMCA

8.800 8.775 9.0508.525 35.150
10 12 11 10T 11 

11 

Alys Ibarra122
Brown's Orbit 

8.400 9.000 9.1257.900 34.425
12 10 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 13a gp3
Session: 13A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Manuela Uribe843
Elite - FL

9.825 9.525 9.4009.475 38.225
1 3 1T 5T 1 

1 

Emily Sergi234
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.600 9.5259.475 38.150
3 2 1T 1 2 

2 

Sophia Perez-Guillen539
TumbleBees 

9.650 9.700 9.4509.125 37.925
2 1 5 3 3 

3 

Mackenzie Rouse334
South Florida

9.225 9.425 9.1759.475 37.300
5 5T 1T 10 4 

4 

Rebekah Boswell1675
Apollo   FL

9.100 9.150 9.4759.325 37.050
7T 9 4 2 5 

5 

Erin Feeney619
DGA Tampa

9.175 9.425 9.3259.075 37.000
6 5T 6 7 6 

6 

Megan Driussi718
Champions Gym FL

9.100 9.475 9.4008.850 36.825
7T 4 7 5T 7 

7 

Annabella Chylinski473
Victory GTC

9.300 9.300 9.3008.750 36.650
4 8 8 8T 8 

8 

Rachael Weinberg644
American Twisters

8.925 9.375 9.3008.700 36.300
10 7 9 8T 9 

9 

Faith Snowden479
WGV Gymnastics

8.950 9.100 9.1508.600 35.800
9 10T 10 11 10 

10 

Tara Burke1618
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 8.350 9.4258.450 35.025
12 12 11 4 11T

11T

Carly Harrington1042
Volusia Academy

8.825 9.100 8.7508.350 35.025
11 10T 12 12 11T

11T
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Women / XS / XS 13a gp4
Session: 13A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Canaan523
TumbleBees 

9.550 9.250 9.5509.575 37.925
2 8T 1 1 1 

1 

Camille Diaz583
Golden City

9.525 9.475 9.4759.425 37.900
3 4 4 2 2 

2 

Naomi Burton182
Gym Like This

9.250 9.575 9.4009.325 37.550
6 2 5 4 3 

3 

Olivia Simons1030
Tropical Twisters

9.750 9.550 9.0259.175 37.500
1 3 7T 11 4 

4 

Hayley Cummings797
Edgewater

9.200 9.075 9.4259.450 37.150
7 11 3 3 5 

5 

Paris Billings1193
TAG USA

8.850 9.625 9.3009.250 37.025
11T 1 6 7 6 

6 

Ava Weingarten1143
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.000 9.425 9.1759.175 36.775
8T 6 7T 9T 7 

7 

Sthephania Vazquez262
Orlando Gymnastics

9.275 8.650 9.1759.500 36.600
5 12 2 9T 8 

8 

Chantal Salas LeBlanc868
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.000 9.400 9.3508.775 36.525
8T 7 10 6 9 

9 

Gabriella Martinez836
Elite - FL

9.325 9.450 9.3758.350 36.500
4 5 12 5 10 

10 

Kaylynn Parker1571
Spirit - FL

8.900 9.250 9.2758.900 36.325
10 8T 9 8 11 

11 

Riley Luker955
Premier - FL

8.850 9.125 8.9008.575 35.450
11T 10 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 13a gp5
Session: 13A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Cunha1406
Gravity Gymnastics

9.725 9.675 9.4509.550 38.400
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Mary Davis798
Edgewater

9.625 9.550 9.5259.575 38.275
3 4 2 2 2 

2 

Gianna Reid667
Bay City

9.700 9.350 9.6509.200 37.900
2 5 9 1 3 

3 

Andrea Alvarez1732
TAG USA

9.225 9.600 9.3509.700 37.875
4 2 1 5 4 

4 

Daniela Valerio1210
TAG USA

9.200 9.575 9.3009.400 37.475
5 3 5 6 5 

5 

Taylor (Mackenzie) Monk1570
Spirit - FL

9.050 9.225 9.4259.500 37.200
6 8 4 4 6 

6 

Michelle Rosa127
Brown's Orbit 

8.875 9.300 9.2008.975 36.350
9 7 10 8T 7 

7 

Abby Mitchell1697
Gymnastics World

9.025 8.925 9.1009.225 36.275
7 9 8 10 8 

8 

Corey Bailie1037
Volusia Academy

8.925 8.825 9.2009.275 36.225
8 10 6 8T 9 

9 

Kaia Goodrich724
Champions Gym FL

8.175 9.325 8.5009.250 35.250
12 6 7 12 10 

10 

Celina Westerberg485
Gymnastics USA L

8.775 8.775 8.6008.900 35.050
10 11 11 11 11 

11 

Zeina Eltoukhy603
Orlando Metro

8.625 8.625 8.4758.850 34.575
11 13 12 13 12 

12 

Ashley Hartley121
Brown's Orbit 

8.050 8.750 9.2758.400 34.475
13 12 13 7 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 13a gp6
Session: 13A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Macias1412
Gravity Gymnastics

9.775 9.650 9.4259.625 38.475
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Charlene Creighton370
TGR

9.450 9.375 9.6009.450 37.875
3 4T 2T 1 2 

2 

Rocio Cordon649
Bay City

9.500 9.275 9.3509.250 37.375
2 7 7 4 3 

3 

Stephanie Neilan1415
Gravity Gymnastics

9.350 9.100 9.1509.450 37.050
4 10 2T 7 4 

4 

Makenna Portner584
Golden City

8.700 9.350 9.5509.350 36.950
8T 6 5 2 5 

5 

Kalliope Quo233
Lakewood Ranch

8.675 9.450 9.3259.400 36.850
10 3 4 5 6 

6 

Mckenzie Rick261
Orlando Gymnastics

9.150 9.375 8.8759.150 36.550
5 4T 9 12 7 

7 

Natasha Craig1194
TAG USA

8.575 9.550 8.9509.300 36.375
11 2 6 10 8 

8 

Nevaeh Howell1039
Volusia Academy

9.025 9.225 9.0508.975 36.275
6 8 10 8 9 

9 

Caroline Feldkirchner411
Titanium

8.800 8.750 9.1758.850 35.575
7 11 11 6 10 

10 

Juniah Ramirez1102
MGA   FL

8.350 9.175 9.0008.450 34.975
12 9 12 9 11 

11 

Andromeda Makros725
Champions Gym FL

8.700 8.100 8.9009.200 34.900
8T 12 8 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees 1 117.350 29.450 29.550 29.375 28.975
31T 1 3

2 TAG USA 1 117.225 29.450 29.250 29.600 28.925
41T 4 1

3 West Broward 1 116.800 28.725 29.450 29.400 29.225
18 3 2

4 Bay City 1 116.475 29.225 29.525 28.825 28.900
53 2 6

5 U.S. Gold  Destin 1 115.875 28.950 29.200 29.225 28.500
85 5 4

6 Gravity Gymnastics 1 115.650 29.200 29.150 28.900 28.400
104 6 5

7 Elite - FL 1 115.225 28.850 29.100 28.600 28.675
6T7 7 7

8 Ultimate - FL 1 115.075 28.925 28.925 28.550 28.675
6T6 8T 8T

9 Suncoast 1 114.100 28.425 28.925 28.300 28.450
910T 8T 10T

10 Maximum Velocity 1 113.950 28.425 28.825 28.550 28.150
1110T 10 8T

11 Florida Elite 1 113.650 27.750 28.525 28.300 29.075
213T 12 10T

12 Ancient City  FL 1 112.925 28.575 28.600 27.775 27.975
139 11 12

13 Premier - FL 1 110.925 28.000 28.150 27.025 27.750
1412 13 14

14 Top Flight BobSierra 1 110.625 27.750 27.325 27.550 28.000
1213T 14 13
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coast Elite - FL 2 116.000 29.125 29.350 28.875 28.650
2T1 1 1

2 Lakewood Ranch 2 114.875 28.800 28.900 28.525 28.650
2T2 5 3

3T Titanium 2 114.550 28.525 29.125 28.350 28.550
43 2 7T

3T South Florida 2 114.550 28.450 28.925 28.800 28.375
75 4 2

5 Gymnastics Unlimited 2 114.300 28.275 28.825 28.500 28.700
17 6 4T

6 Spirit - FL 2 113.950 28.025 28.975 28.475 28.475
5T9 3 6

7 Champions Gym FL 2 113.675 28.475 28.725 28.350 28.125
84 7 7T

8 Palm Coast 2 113.425 28.375 28.525 28.500 28.025
96 9 4T

9 Apollo   FL 2 113.175 28.100 28.600 28.000 28.475
5T8 8 9

10 Brown's Orbit 2 111.050 26.975 28.400 27.675 28.000
1012 10 10

11 TNT Jacksonville 2 110.625 27.425 28.075 27.350 27.775
11T11 11 11

12 Hollywood YMCA 2 110.200 27.675 27.850 26.900 27.775
11T10 12 12
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue 3 115.700 28.800 29.000 29.350 28.550
24 2T 1

2 TGR 3 115.375 28.550 29.275 28.900 28.650
16 1 2

3 Christi's 3 114.700 28.950 28.875 28.450 28.425
4T1 5 5

4 Tropical Twisters 3 114.175 28.850 28.975 28.500 27.850
93 4 4

5 Orlando Gymnastics 3 113.700 28.925 27.675 28.675 28.425
4T2 12 3

6 DGA Tampa 3 113.400 28.675 28.350 27.850 28.525
35 9 9

7 FGTC 3 112.525 28.250 28.400 27.875 28.000
77 7 7T

8 Tumblebees  Jupiter 3 112.300 27.950 28.450 28.150 27.750
109 6 6

9 Boundless Gymnastics 3 112.250 27.625 29.000 27.700 27.925
811 2T 10

10 Flight Gym Academy 3 112.125 28.200 28.375 27.375 28.175
68 8 11

11 Central Florida 3 110.775 27.850 27.575 27.875 27.475
1210 13 7T

12 Gymnastics Plus-Boca 3 110.250 27.500 28.100 26.950 27.700
1112 11 13

13 MGA   FL 3 109.550 27.025 28.150 27.050 27.325
1313 10 12
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Edgewater 4 115.200 28.600 28.800 29.050 28.750
13 1 1

2 Coral Reef - FL 4 114.250 29.200 27.975 28.550 28.525
21 6 2

3 Ft Lauderdale Stars 4 113.475 28.825 28.225 28.175 28.250
42 4 4

4 iFlip Gymnastics 4 113.200 28.150 28.700 28.075 28.275
34 2 5T

5T American Twisters 4 111.875 27.425 28.550 27.700 28.200
59 3 8

5T Sarasota Gym Academy 4 111.875 27.500 28.175 28.325 27.875
97 5 3

7 Victory GTC 4 111.350 27.850 27.575 27.825 28.100
6T5 9 7

8 Leyva Gymnastics 4 110.975 27.325 27.925 28.075 27.650
1010T 7 5T

9 Gym Like This 4 110.275 27.325 27.300 27.550 28.100
6T10T 12 9

10 ACE - Daytona 4 110.075 27.475 27.725 26.800 28.075
88 8 11

11 Gymnastics World 4 109.975 27.575 27.325 27.450 27.625
116 11 10

12 Gymnastics USA L 4 106.400 26.575 27.375 26.650 25.800
1212 10 12
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